
10.Pielachtaler Erlebnislauf 2012
Samstag,4.August 2012*Kirchberg/Pielach - Obergrafendorf 22.7 km

Veranstalter: ESV Obergrafendorf

OFFIZIELLE RANGLISTE:Klassenwertung                                                 

RNG STN TEILNEHMER NAT VEREIN JG LAUFZEIT PKT/DIFF MIN/KM

Damen Allgem.Klasse*1983/1992,  Strecke = 22.7 km
1 11 WEINZIERL Monika            AUT Pottenbrunn         87 2:10:19.76 0.00 5:44
2 32 GOGL Sarah                  AUT LG Pletzer Hopfgarte 89 2:17:45.45 7:25.69 6:04

Damen AKF 30 * 1973/1982,  Strecke = 22.7 km
1 73 WIELAND Bettina             AUT LC Mank             81 1:49:08.40 0.00 4:48
2 17 HOLLAUS Anita               AUT 79 1:50:19.38 1:10.98 4:52
3 112 ZÖCHBAUER Heidemarie        AUT St.Pölten           77 1:51:29.72 2:21.32 4:55
4 35 HUEMER Birgit               AUT 81 1:51:42.02 2:33.62 4:55
5 89 VOIN Kornelia               AUT 76 2:02:45.70 13:37.30 5:24
6 64 MANN Angela                 AUT LPSV NÖ             74 2:06:48.90 17:40.50 5:35
7 113 TRINNES Elisabeth           AUT Eisengraben Aktiv   82 2:12:03.35 22:54.95 5:49
8 81 LINDNER Daniela             AUT 78 2:14:17.41 25:09.01 5:55
9 127 SCHINDLER Sylvia            AUT St.Pölten           78 2:40:55.14 51:46.74 7:05

Damen AKF 40 * 1963/1972,  Strecke = 22.7 km
1 45 HOLLENSTEINER Angela        AUT ASK Ortner Loosdorf 64 1:53:25.35 0.00 5:00
2 87 FRIEDRICH Helga             AUT LT ÖAV Königstetten 67 2:01:34.37 8:09.02 5:21
3 109 STRAHODINSKY Doris          AUT Shvg Pottenbrun     67 2:07:55.05 14:29.70 5:38
4 105 KöNIG Daniela               AUT Lauftreff Hafnerbach 63 2:17:19.76 23:54.41 6:03
5 7 STADLER Monika              AUT Egger läuft         63 2:20:54.43 27:29.08 6:12
6 130 GRUBNER Josefa              AUT Rabenstein          68 2:23:47.82 30:22.47 6:20
7 58 ZEILLERBAUER Silvia         AUT 66 2:24:14.27 30:48.92 6:21
8 107 SCHNAUBELT Regina           AUT 68 2:36:26.03 43:00.68 6:53
9 74 THALLAUER Herta             AUT Lauftreff Hafnerbach 71 2:53:16.73 59:51.38 7:38

10 97 KüRZEL Andrea               AUT LCV - Pyhra         64 3:29:03.10 1:35:37.75 9:13

Damen AKF 50 * 1953/1962,  Strecke = 22.7 km
1 19 LEODOLTER Monika            AUT Union Annaberg      53 1:53:46.27 0.00 5:01
2 120 HINTERBERGER Adelheid       AUT NF Ochsenburg       62 2:04:58.72 11:12.45 5:30
3 37 KRIPPL Gabriele             AUT SKVg Pottenbrunn    60 2:05:35.64 11:49.37 5:32
4 46 HEIDINGER Renate            AUT ESV Ober-Grafendorf 61 2:07:31.81 13:45.54 5:37
5 106 ZICKBAUER Monika            AUT NF - St. Pölten     58 2:08:46.25 14:59.98 5:40
6 33 PAWLITSCHKO Renate          AUT Pawi-Runners        60 2:10:14.35 16:28.08 5:44
7 40 BUDAI Christine             AUT 59 2:54:28.94 1:00:42.67 7:41

Damen AKF 60 * 1943/1952,  Strecke = 22.7 km
1 66 WEINHOFER Bernadette        AUT Lauftreff Hafnerbach 50 2:17:12.65 0.00 6:03

Herren Allgem.Klasse*1983/1992,  Strecke = 22.7 km
1 91 TEUBEL Christoph            AUT LC Mank             83 1:30:58.04 0.00 4:00
2 26 SCHRITTWIESER Werner        AUT LC Mank             84 1:31:43.50 45.46 4:02
3 98 SIEBENHANDL Alexander       AUT Rosenbauer Sportvere 89 1:49:08.62 18:10.58 4:48
4 94 HUBER Roland                AUT Lauftreff Hafnerbach 83 1:49:34.67 18:36.63 4:50
5 76 LUGER Alexander             AUT UTC Hofsetten       88 1:51:08.41 20:10.37 4:54



6 30 OSTERMANN Andreas           AUT 84 1:55:45.25 24:47.21 5:06
7 128 VRANA Markus                AUT Klangen             89 2:33:26.82 1:02:28.78 6:46
8 15 PILZ Markus                 AUT TSVA Neulengbach    84 2:42:53.55 1:11:55.51 7:11

Herren AKM 30 * 1973/1982,  Strecke = 22.7 km
1 88 SCHMöLLERL Markus           AUT 79 1:30:46.18 0.00 4:00
2 93 REISINGER Martin            AUT LC Mank             76 1:37:05.07 6:18.89 4:17
3 79 SCHIEFER Markus             AUT SKVg Pottenbrunn    74 1:38:18.71 7:32.53 4:20
4 85 GAMSJäGER Robert            AUT Naturfreunde St. Pöl 74 1:39:47.72 9:01.54 4:24
5 23 LEITNER Thomas              AUT Union Meggenhofen   76 1:41:55.45 11:09.27 4:29
6 42 WIELAND Christian           AUT USC Ruppersthal     81 1:42:08.38 11:22.20 4:30
7 115 GAISWINKLER Christian       AUT NF Wilhelmsburg     77 1:43:24.84 12:38.66 4:33
8 104 TOMSICH Mario               AUT Ober - Grafendorf   81 1:44:45.15 13:58.97 4:37
9 86 MüHL Martin                 AUT Wolfsrudel          79 1:48:17.91 17:31.73 4:46

10 18 MUIK Dieter                 AUT Egger läuft         73 1:48:53.54 18:07.36 4:48
11 75 KASSER Robert               AUT 77 1:49:04.59 18:18.41 4:48
12 101 HUMPELSTäTTER Mario         AUT Muay Thai Academy St 74 1:52:07.44 21:21.26 4:56
13 9 HAAG Markus                 AUT LT Pielachtal       73 1:53:32.11 22:45.93 5:00
14 70 BELL Florian                AUT 80 1:55:34.77 24:48.59 5:05
15 36 STACHELBERGER Mario         AUT 76 1:57:32.17 26:45.99 5:11
16 117 WEINREICH Werner            AUT LT Grossrust        75 1:59:37.83 28:51.65 5:16
17 78 GLEIß Martin                AUT 79 2:09:07.23 38:21.05 5:41
18 3 LINDNER Michael             AUT 82 2:20:02.60 49:16.42 6:10

Herren AKM 40 * 1963/1972,  Strecke = 22.7 km
1 111 WALLNER Wolfgang            AUT LAG NÖ Mitte        64 1:18:55.17 0.00 3:29
2 67 SUMMERER Leonhard           AUT TriHa               71 1:23:17.72 4:22.55 3:40
3 68 DUDA Martin                 AUT Irre Läufer         71 1:31:16.36 12:21.19 4:01
4 82 PFEFFER Andreas             AUT LC Mank             71 1:37:04.52 18:09.35 4:17
5 131 RÜDIGER Alexander           AUT ORF Money Maker     69 1:38:36.63 19:41.46 4:21
6 114 STEININGER Thomas           AUT SKVG Pottenbrunn    70 1:40:03.35 21:08.18 4:24
7 116 SOMERAUER Franz             AUT NF Wilhelmsburg     72 1:40:19.72 21:24.55 4:25
8 48 WINTER Josef                AUT LC Mank             70 1:42:10.54 23:15.37 4:30
9 99 CADEK Georg                 AUT 70 1:42:18.88 23:23.71 4:30

10 39 FREUDENBERGER Johannes      AUT Freudi              65 1:43:01.06 24:05.89 4:32
11 96 REISENBICHLER Karl          AUT LC Mank             66 1:46:26.75 27:31.58 4:41
12 110 STRAHODINSKY Walter         AUT 63 1:48:35.68 29:40.51 4:47
13 69 DENK Peter                  AUT LCU Pyra            63 1:48:45.43 29:50.26 4:47
14 129 ZOTLÖTERER Franz            AUT Obergrafendorf      68 1:50:55.24 32:00.07 4:53
15 90 GENGER Fritz                AUT USC Ruppeersthal    64 1:53:09.44 34:14.27 4:59
16 77 KüRZEL Roland               AUT LCU Pyhra           64 1:54:30.40 35:35.23 5:03
17 95 RIESENBERGER Johann         AUT Volksbank           66 1:55:19.98 36:24.81 5:05
18 122 HIEGER Harald               AUT Union Kilb          69 1:55:33.11 36:37.94 5:05
19 41 SCHIMANKO Johann            AUT Sport Union Kilb    68 1:55:33.40 36:38.23 5:05
20 24 SASSMANN Günter             AUT 70 1:55:50.64 36:55.47 5:06
21 57 BOBEK Siegfried             AUT 70 1:56:07.89 37:12.72 5:07
22 59 MACE Peter                  AUT 66 1:56:59.04 38:03.87 5:09
23 10 WEBER Johannes              AUT Alpenverein Wien    64 1:59:03.56 40:08.39 5:15
24 125 FUCHS Markus                AUT Obergrafendorf      72 1:59:57.05 41:01.88 5:17
25 84 KöNIG Klaus                 AUT Radsportunion Prinze 64 2:01:25.20 42:30.03 5:21
26 126 EICHMAIR Günter             AUT Gourmet Runners     64 2:01:47.90 42:52.73 5:22
27 63 KRENN Gerhard               AUT The Sleepwalkers    65 2:03:21.78 44:26.61 5:26
28 108 GUSSENBAUER Dieter          AUT Shvg Pottenbrun     63 2:05:36.21 46:41.04 5:32
29 5 SCHWAB Martin               AUT 71 2:07:19.16 48:23.99 5:37
30 100 CADEK Gerhard               AUT 65 2:07:55.72 49:00.55 5:38
31 72 GRABNER Anton               AUT 65 2:08:44.74 49:49.57 5:40
32 62 KREIMEL Toni                AUT 66 2:09:31.38 50:36.21 5:42
33 13 KOPPENSTEINER Robert        AUT Naturfreunde Wilhelm 70 2:09:57.20 51:02.03 5:43
34 80 NAVRATIL Christian          AUT 3200 Ober-Grafendorf 65 2:10:08.36 51:13.19 5:44



35 31 DIETRICH Andreas            AUT 67 2:10:51.37 51:56.20 5:46
36 25 SASSMANN Herbert            AUT 68 2:14:20.80 55:25.63 5:55
37 55 CSEH Matthias               AUT 68 2:16:18.78 57:23.61 6:00
38 38 DIETRICH Peter              AUT 67 2:19:11.25 1:00:16.08 6:08
39 121 GRAMM Franz                 AUT Union St.Veit/Gölsen 68 2:23:09.54 1:04:14.37 6:18
40 60 ROITHER Richard             AUT Naturfreunde Weinbur 66 2:25:47.25 1:06:52.08 6:25
41 61 KRANAWETTER Josef           AUT 68 2:32:47.91 1:13:52.74 6:44
42 92 KURAN Wolfgang Uri          AUT ASK Ortner Loosdorf 64 2:34:41.34 1:15:46.17 6:49
43 71 JILCH Günter                AUT NF Herzogenburg     67 2:37:59.40 1:19:04.23 6:58
44 6 SAFARIC Anton               AUT Egger läuft         63 2:38:25.89 1:19:30.72 6:59

Herren AKM 50 * 1953/1962,  Strecke = 22.7 km
1 49 KLEINDIENST Gerald          AUT ULT Deutsch-Wagram  61 1:45:20.26 0.00 4:38
2 47 GRIEßLER Franz              AUT ESV Ober-Grafendorf 61 1:45:32.38 12.12 4:39
3 118 SCHIMATSCHEK Peter          AUT Paulis Laufshop     59 1:46:07.49 47.23 4:41
4 119 MEIXNER Helmut              AUT SKVG Pottenbrunn    56 1:46:12.02 51.76 4:41
5 29 PöCHHACKER Andreas          AUT LC Sierndorf        60 1:51:11.11 5:50.85 4:54
6 102 DR. FISCHER Andreas         AUT 58 1:55:37.76 10:17.50 5:06
7 43 WUDY Günter                 AUT Alpenverein Wien    61 1:57:11.69 11:51.43 5:10
8 83 FRANK Martin                AUT Naturfreunde Weinbur 60 2:04:35.89 19:15.63 5:29
9 50 KLEIN Harald                AUT 60 2:06:47.72 21:27.46 5:35

10 56 WEIGERSTORFER Günter        AUT 62 2:09:54.65 24:34.39 5:43
11 34 WEGLEITNER Erwin            AUT 62 2:11:50.96 26:30.70 5:49
12 53 DREXEL Herbert              AUT Naturfreunde Herzoge 56 2:19:17.38 33:57.12 6:08
13 54 STADLER Thomas              AUT hsv Wien laufsport  60 2:27:24.95 42:04.69 6:30

Herren AKM 60 * 1943/1952,  Strecke = 22.7 km
1 20 LEODOLTER Karl              AUT Union Annaberg      52 2:01:24.21 0.00 5:21
2 52 FISCHER Anton               AUT Lauftreff Hafnerbach 52 2:04:49.61 3:25.40 5:30
3 103 GRAM Johann                 AUT 46 2:06:59.07 5:34.86 5:36
4 4 HAGL Dominik                AUT LCU Pyhra           46 2:07:40.86 6:16.65 5:37
5 27 ZUGRIEGEL Walter            AUT LC Wienerwaldsee    50 2:38:00.18 36:35.97 6:58

Herren AKM 70 * 1942/älter,  Strecke = 22.7 km
1 124 PAULI Felix                 AUT LC Asparn           40 2:04:56.64 0.00 5:30
2 1 MUHR August                 AUT RCU Wilhelmsburg    32 3:01:37.88 56:41.24 8:00

131 Teilnehmer, gewertet: 119

Gesamtwertung Damen
1 73 WIELAND Bettina             AUT LC Mank             81 1:49:08.40 0.00 4:48
2 17 HOLLAUS Anita               AUT 79 1:50:19.38 1:10.98 4:52
3 112 ZÖCHBAUER Heidemarie        St.Pölten           77 1:51:29.72 2:21.32 4:55
4 35 HUEMER Birgit               AUT 81 1:51:42.02 2:33.62 4:55
5 45 HOLLENSTEINER Angela        AUT ASK Ortner Loosdorf 64 1:53:25.35 4:16.95 5:00
6 19 LEODOLTER Monika            AUT Union Annaberg      53 1:53:46.27 4:37.87 5:01
7 87 FRIEDRICH Helga             AUT LT ÖAV Königstetten 67 2:01:34.37 12:25.97 5:21
8 89 VOIN Kornelia               AUT 76 2:02:45.70 13:37.30 5:24
9 120 HINTERBERGER Adelheid       AUT NF Ochsenburg       62 2:04:58.72 15:50.32 5:30

10 37 KRIPPL Gabriele             AUT SKVg Pottenbrunn    60 2:05:35.64 16:27.24 5:32
11 64 MANN Angela                 AUT LPSV NÖ             74 2:06:48.90 17:40.50 5:35
12 46 HEIDINGER Renate            AUT ESV Ober-Grafendorf 61 2:07:31.81 18:23.41 5:37
13 109 STRAHODINSKY Doris          AUT Shvg Pottenbrun     67 2:07:55.05 18:46.65 5:38
14 106 ZICKBAUER Monika            AUT NF - St. Pölten     58 2:08:46.25 19:37.85 5:40
15 33 PAWLITSCHKO Renate          AUT Pawi-Runners        60 2:10:14.35 21:05.95 5:44
16 11 WEINZIERL Monika            AUT Pottenbrunn         87 2:10:19.76 21:11.36 5:44
17 113 TRINNES Elisabeth           AUT Eisengraben Aktiv   82 2:12:03.35 22:54.95 5:49
18 81 LINDNER Daniela             AUT 78 2:14:17.41 25:09.01 5:55
19 66 WEINHOFER Bernadette        AUT Lauftreff Hafnerbach 50 2:17:12.65 28:04.25 6:03



20 105 KöNIG Daniela               AUT Lauftreff Hafnerbach 63 2:17:19.76 28:11.36 6:03
21 32 GOGL Sarah                  AUT LG Pletzer Hopfgarte 89 2:17:45.45 28:37.05 6:04
22 7 STADLER Monika              AUT Egger läuft         63 2:20:54.43 31:46.03 6:12
23 130 GRUBNER Josefa              AUT Rabenstein          68 2:23:47.82 34:39.42 6:20
24 58 ZEILLERBAUER Silvia         AUT 66 2:24:14.27 35:05.87 6:21
25 107 SCHNAUBELT Regina           AUT 68 2:36:26.03 47:17.63 6:53
26 127 SCHINDLER Sylvia            AUT St.Pölten           78 2:40:55.14 51:46.74 7:05
27 74 THALLAUER Herta             AUT Lauftreff Hafnerbach 71 2:53:16.73 1:04:08.33 7:38
28 40 BUDAI Christine             AUT 59 2:54:28.94 1:05:20.54 7:41
29 97 KüRZEL Andrea               AUT LCV - Pyhra         64 3:29:03.10 1:39:54.70 9:13

Gesamtwertung Herren
1 111 WALLNER Wolfgang            AUT LAG NÖ Mitte        64 1:18:55.17 0.00 3:29
2 67 SUMMERER Leonhard           AUT TriHa               71 1:23:17.72 4:22.55 3:40
3 88 SCHMöLLERL Markus           AUT 79 1:30:46.18 11:51.01 4:00
4 91 TEUBEL Christoph            AUT LC Mank             83 1:30:58.04 12:02.87 4:00
5 68 DUDA Martin                 AUT Irre Läufer         71 1:31:16.36 12:21.19 4:01
6 26 SCHRITTWIESER Werner        AUT LC Mank             84 1:31:43.50 12:48.33 4:02
7 82 PFEFFER Andreas             AUT LC Mank             71 1:37:04.52 18:09.35 4:17
8 93 REISINGER Martin            AUT LC Mank             76 1:37:05.07 18:09.90 4:17
9 79 SCHIEFER Markus             AUT SKVg Pottenbrunn    74 1:38:18.71 19:23.54 4:20

10 131 RÜDIGER Alexander           AUT ORF Money Maker     69 1:38:36.63 19:41.46 4:21
11 85 GAMSJäGER Robert            AUT Naturfreunde St. Pöl 74 1:39:47.72 20:52.55 4:24
12 114 STEININGER Thomas           AUT SKVG Pottenbrunn    70 1:40:03.35 21:08.18 4:24
13 116 SOMERAUER Franz             AUT NF Wilhelmsburg     72 1:40:19.72 21:24.55 4:25
14 23 LEITNER Thomas              AUT Union Meggenhofen   76 1:41:55.45 23:00.28 4:29
15 42 WIELAND Christian           AUT USC Ruppersthal     81 1:42:08.38 23:13.21 4:30
16 48 WINTER Josef                AUT LC Mank             70 1:42:10.54 23:15.37 4:30
17 99 CADEK Georg                 AUT 70 1:42:18.88 23:23.71 4:30
18 39 FREUDENBERGER Johannes      AUT Freudi              65 1:43:01.06 24:05.89 4:32
19 115 GAISWINKLER Christian       AUT NF Wilhelmsburg     77 1:43:24.84 24:29.67 4:33
20 104 TOMSICH Mario               AUT Ober - Grafendorf   81 1:44:45.15 25:49.98 4:37
21 49 KLEINDIENST Gerald          AUT ULT Deutsch-Wagram  61 1:45:20.26 26:25.09 4:38
22 47 GRIEßLER Franz              AUT ESV Ober-Grafendorf 61 1:45:32.38 26:37.21 4:39
23 118 SCHIMATSCHEK Peter          AUT Paulis Laufshop     59 1:46:07.49 27:12.32 4:41
24 119 MEIXNER Helmut              AUT SKVG Pottenbrunn    56 1:46:12.02 27:16.85 4:41
25 96 REISENBICHLER Karl          AUT LC Mank             66 1:46:26.75 27:31.58 4:41
26 86 MüHL Martin                 AUT Wolfsrudel          79 1:48:17.91 29:22.74 4:46
27 110 STRAHODINSKY Walter         AUT 63 1:48:35.68 29:40.51 4:47
28 69 DENK Peter                  AUT LCU Pyra            63 1:48:45.43 29:50.26 4:47
29 18 MUIK Dieter                 AUT Egger läuft         73 1:48:53.54 29:58.37 4:48
30 75 KASSER Robert               AUT 77 1:49:04.59 30:09.42 4:48
31 98 SIEBENHANDL Alexander       AUT Rosenbauer Sportvere 89 1:49:08.62 30:13.45 4:48
32 94 HUBER Roland                AUT Lauftreff Hafnerbach 83 1:49:34.67 30:39.50 4:50
33 129 ZOTLÖTERER Franz            AUT Obergrafendorf      68 1:50:55.24 32:00.07 4:53
34 76 LUGER Alexander             AUT UTC Hofsetten       88 1:51:08.41 32:13.24 4:54
35 29 PöCHHACKER Andreas          AUT LC Sierndorf        60 1:51:11.11 32:15.94 4:54
36 101 HUMPELSTäTTER Mario         AUT Muay Thai Academy St 74 1:52:07.44 33:12.27 4:56
37 90 GENGER Fritz                AUT USC Ruppeersthal    64 1:53:09.44 34:14.27 4:59
38 9 HAAG Markus                 AUT LT Pielachtal       73 1:53:32.11 34:36.94 5:00
39 77 KüRZEL Roland               AUT LCU Pyhra           64 1:54:30.40 35:35.23 5:03
40 95 RIESENBERGER Johann         AUT Volksbank           66 1:55:19.98 36:24.81 5:05
41 122 HIEGER Harald               AUT Union Kilb          69 1:55:33.11 36:37.94 5:05
42 41 SCHIMANKO Johann            AUT Sport Union Kilb    68 1:55:33.40 36:38.23 5:05
43 70 BELL Florian                AUT 80 1:55:34.77 36:39.60 5:05
44 102 DR. FISCHER Andreas         AUT 58 1:55:37.76 36:42.59 5:06
45 30 OSTERMANN Andreas           AUT 84 1:55:45.25 36:50.08 5:06
46 24 SASSMANN Günter             AUT 70 1:55:50.64 36:55.47 5:06
47 57 BOBEK Siegfried             AUT 70 1:56:07.89 37:12.72 5:07



48 59 MACE Peter                  AUT 66 1:56:59.04 38:03.87 5:09
49 43 WUDY Günter                 AUT Alpenverein Wien    61 1:57:11.69 38:16.52 5:10
50 36 STACHELBERGER Mario         AUT 76 1:57:32.17 38:37.00 5:11
51 10 WEBER Johannes              AUT Alpenverein Wien    64 1:59:03.56 40:08.39 5:15
52 117 WEINREICH Werner            AUT LT Grossrust        75 1:59:37.83 40:42.66 5:16
53 125 FUCHS Markus                AUT Obergrafendorf      72 1:59:57.05 41:01.88 5:17
54 20 LEODOLTER Karl              AUT Union Annaberg      52 2:01:24.21 42:29.04 5:21
55 84 KöNIG Klaus                 AUT Radsportunion Prinze 64 2:01:25.20 42:30.03 5:21
56 126 EICHMAIR Günter             AUT Gourmet Runners     64 2:01:47.90 42:52.73 5:22
57 63 KRENN Gerhard               AUT The Sleepwalkers    65 2:03:21.78 44:26.61 5:26
58 83 FRANK Martin                AUT Naturfreunde Weinbur 60 2:04:35.89 45:40.72 5:29
59 52 FISCHER Anton               AUT Lauftreff Hafnerbach 52 2:04:49.61 45:54.44 5:30
60 124 PAULI Felix                 AUT LC Asparn           40 2:04:56.64 46:01.47 5:30
61 108 GUSSENBAUER Dieter          AUT Shvg Pottenbrun     63 2:05:36.21 46:41.04 5:32
62 50 KLEIN Harald                AUT 60 2:06:47.72 47:52.55 5:35
63 103 GRAM Johann                 AUT 46 2:06:59.07 48:03.90 5:36
64 5 SCHWAB Martin               AUT 71 2:07:19.16 48:23.99 5:37
65 4 HAGL Dominik                AUT LCU Pyhra           46 2:07:40.86 48:45.69 5:37
66 100 CADEK Gerhard               AUT 65 2:07:55.72 49:00.55 5:38
67 72 GRABNER Anton               AUT 65 2:08:44.74 49:49.57 5:40
68 78 GLEIß Martin                AUT 79 2:09:07.23 50:12.06 5:41
69 62 KREIMEL Toni                AUT 66 2:09:31.38 50:36.21 5:42
70 56 WEIGERSTORFER Günter        AUT 62 2:09:54.65 50:59.48 5:43
71 13 KOPPENSTEINER Robert        AUT Naturfreunde Wilhelm 70 2:09:57.20 51:02.03 5:43
72 80 NAVRATIL Christian          AUT 3200 Ober-Grafendorf 65 2:10:08.36 51:13.19 5:44
73 31 DIETRICH Andreas            AUT 67 2:10:51.37 51:56.20 5:46
74 34 WEGLEITNER Erwin            AUT 62 2:11:50.96 52:55.79 5:49
75 25 SASSMANN Herbert            AUT 68 2:14:20.80 55:25.63 5:55
76 55 CSEH Matthias               AUT 68 2:16:18.78 57:23.61 6:00
77 38 DIETRICH Peter              AUT 67 2:19:11.25 1:00:16.08 6:08
78 53 DREXEL Herbert              AUT Naturfreunde Herzoge 56 2:19:17.38 1:00:22.21 6:08
79 3 LINDNER Michael             AUT 82 2:20:02.60 1:01:07.43 6:10
80 121 GRAMM Franz                 AUT Union St.Veit/Gölsen 68 2:23:09.54 1:04:14.37 6:18
81 60 ROITHER Richard             AUT Naturfreunde Weinbur 66 2:25:47.25 1:06:52.08 6:25
82 54 STADLER Thomas              AUT hsv Wien laufsport  60 2:27:24.95 1:08:29.78 6:30
83 61 KRANAWETTER Josef           AUT 68 2:32:47.91 1:13:52.74 6:44
84 128 VRANA Markus                AUT Klangen             89 2:33:26.82 1:14:31.65 6:46
85 92 KURAN Wolfgang Uri          AUT ASK Ortner Loosdorf 64 2:34:41.34 1:15:46.17 6:49
86 71 JILCH Günter                AUT NF Herzogenburg     67 2:37:59.40 1:19:04.23 6:58
87 27 ZUGRIEGEL Walter            AUT LC Wienerwaldsee    50 2:38:00.18 1:19:05.01 6:58
88 6 SAFARIC Anton               AUT Egger läuft         63 2:38:25.89 1:19:30.72 6:59
89 15 PILZ Markus                 AUT TSVA Neulengbach    84 2:42:53.55 1:23:58.38 7:11
90 1 MUHR August                 AUT RCU Wilhelmsburg    32 3:01:37.88 1:42:42.71 8:00

timing + resulting
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